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
large bedrooms, updated bathrooms,
Impact windows. Complex offers heated
pool, clubhouse, and green space.

MLS R10485723

Torm Martinson @ 561.504.6200

PORT DE MER
Just Reduced to $289,000.

Enjoy Deerfield City Lights at night and
Intracoastal and ocean view from the patio
of this 2br 2 bth corner unit condo. Features
hurricane windows, Washer /Dryer in unit,
Remodeled shower, 2 great size walk in
closets, garage parking spot, 2 pools.
MLS F10133687

Celinda Sawtelle @ 954.600.8985

J

LITTLE HARBOR
$1,189,650.

This 4 Bedroom 3 bath home with 2 car
garage has been totally renovated with top
of the line appliances, fixtures & finishes.
Backyard has a resort style pool, covered
patio & outdoor kitchen. All newer plumbing
& electrical. Close to beach, restaurants,
and shops.

MLS R10474139

Christine White @ 512.413.9683

OCEAN HARBOR
$460,000.

Desirable 2/2 condo in a secure, well main-
tained building in Deerfield Beach with lots
of amenities! Move-in condition but ready
for updating. Bright corner location with
extra windows. City and ocean views from
balcony. Private beach access.
MLS F10126264

Dineen Franchina @ 954.684.8873

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
$295,000.

Attention Owners & investors! This 2,053
sq. ft. building includes a fenced rear yard
andis currently used as an auto repair facil-
ity, with 1 bay door, new Twin T concrete
roof and HVAC system. Centrally located
and close to all major arteries.

MLS F10139249

John McQueston @ 561.706.1823
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THE PALMS
$169,700.

The Palms at Deer Creek! Convenient 1st
floor location. Screened porch with golf
course view! No membership required!
Light & bright with some updating! The
palms offer pool, tennis courts and
clubhouse.

MLS F10142712

Patti Karlin @ 954.675.2003
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NATURA

$124,900.
Spacious 2 bed/ 2 bath lakefront villa in
friendly active 55+ community. New roof,
AJC,washer/dryerreplacedin2018. Large
master/ walk in closet, updated baths.
Enclosed patio with hurricane shutters.
Community has amenities, is pet friendly,
3 miles to the beach.
MLS R10489008
Terrie Dionne @ 561.706.1823

VILLA D'ESTE

Secluded in Deer Creek Country Club this spacious 4br/3bth is nicely updated and
well maintained! Featuring a 2-car garage, impact windows and doors, 24hr guard/
gated, and picturesque amenities. Call us direct for more information.

Offered at: $595,000 « MLS F10137864

Dean K. Watson GRI, PA Call/text 954-815-1013 e-mail wahoowatson@gmail.com
Carole V. Watson PA Call 954-675-6249 e-mail cyw646@aol.com
Nick D. Watson PA Call/Text 954-242-7211 e-mail nick.thewatsonteam@gmail.com

L

“#1 REAL ESTATE COMPANY IN DEERFIELD BEACH”
East Office: 1233 E. Hillsboro Blvd. « Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 « 954-427-8686
Boca Raton Office: 1299 S. Ocean Blvd. * Boca Raton, FL 33432 « 561-395-9355

SPANISH RIVER LAND CO.
$949,000.

With over 2,000 sq. ft., this spacious home
has been recently renovated with premium
materials. Marble floors, impact windows,
remodeled baths, gourmet kitchen, new
salt-water pool. In Spanish River Land Co
just steps to the beach!

MLS R10457007

Torm Martinson @ 561.504.6200

1 OCEAN
Just Reduced to $445,000.

2 br 2 bth condo in a gated property on
Deerfield Island is just steps to the beach
and popular shops. Rarely used unit has
pristine floors, appliances, and a double
balcony. Community is Pet friendly, has
a Salt water pool, hot tub, bbq area, gym
and clubhouse.

MLS F10148349

Stephen Sweet @ 754-368-2802

BOCA VIEW
$285,000.

Enjoy beautiful Boca Raton year round in
this resort style building just a short walk
tothe beach, local shops and restaurants.
This spacious 2 bedroom/2 bathroom
condo boasts 2 walk-in closets, open
concept kitchen and pool view from the
private balcony.

MLS R10480876

Diane Cappeller @ 561.870.5980

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
$899,000.

Attention investors! This 8,403 sq. ft.
building is currently leased to 8 separate
tenants and is used as a retail, storage,
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